
Find us on Facebook @ Corby Beach & Summer Fun. * Charge payable.



Tuesday, 7 August
11am to 2pm: Decorate a mug

Friday, 10 August
11am to 4pm: Facepainting
11am, 12pm and 1pm: 
Punch & Judy Show

Tuesday, 14 August
11am to 2pm: Paint your own 
graffiti cap

Wednesday, 15 August
11am to 2pm: Make a bird feeder

Friday, 17 August
11am to 2pm: Steel band

Activity programme

Saturday, 18 August
11am to 2pm: Jazz band

Sunday, 19 August
11am to 2pm: Barbershop 
quartet

Wednesday, 22 August
11am to 2pm: Rap & Beatbox 
Workshop

Thursday, 23 August
11am to 2pm: Make a mask

Wednesday, 29 August
11am to 4pm: Urban Safari

Thursday, 30 August
11am, 12pm and 1pm: 
Punch & Judy Show

Friday, 31 August
11am to 4pm: Facepainting

All the above activities are FREE. Art 
and craft workshops are offered on a 
first come, first served pop-in basis, 
while stocks last. All activities take 
place outside in Queens Square, Corby 
and are therefore weather dependent. 
Please see website for latest details: 
www.willowplace.co.uk


